EihS T FE5EH# INDUSTRIAL SEWING MACHINE

MIOIDIEIL
RP003

\ & D 2
_ & \

e LW

THREAD TRIMMING SYSTEM FOR
CYLINDER BED INTERLOCK MACHINES

,,,Cﬁ__Pal'tS, List )

e
a o

s AP
© " ARGERAR q—?wﬁ CHI MACHINE CO, LTD
http:/!www.kingtexse\ni‘ing.‘(:orrltw —




1. RPOO1/RPO1A/RPO03 i B #tifiw Puller Mechanism For RPOO1/RPO1A/RP003

28

@x 2

S
=
21 A = 1
14 o N 34 N @\& 3
@ | E = @ AN
2 g =
A T N—
19 15 ~
@) X—
3= \
= 4
»4 N 10
<

1 Q)

€




1. RPOO1/RPO1A/RPO03 i Bt Puller Mechanism For RPOO1/RPO1A/RP003

J7 5% 5%

Ref.No. Parts No.

1 4RP0010101

2 4RP0010102

3 4RP0010103

4 90SP0416

5 8MN06400500A
6 4RP0010106

7 4RP0010107

3 90ER 100

9 4RP0010109

10 4RP0O010110

11 8MMO05321609A
12 4RP0O010112

13 8SB44401510G

14 8SB44403006A

15 8SA44400307A

16 4RP0O010116

17 90WW105

18 8MB06403516G
19 4RP0O010119

20 4RP0010120

21 8SB48320510G

22 90ER08&0

23 4RP0010123

24 4RP0010124

25 8SA44400307A

26 2100000526

27 4RP0010127

28 8SB44401110B

29 4RP0010129

30 2100000645

31 8MMO06403210B
32 4RP0010132

33 8MCI95300808E
34 8MMO06401210A

CZIN

Description

F% 28 Upper Feed Roller Bracket -------nmmnmmmsmmsm oo
§ifi # Roller Press Bar Bushing -----------nmnnsmmmsmmms oo
TE AT KNOCK PIn «om e oo

1EE#S Stop Pin

B2 4% Screw (CTOS13 M6-1%5) mmmmmmmmmmmm e
FH R SPring RegUIAtOr =--mnmmnmmmmmmmmmmmms e
#ifl Upper Feed Rrller Press Bar --------m-mnmmmmmmmmmmmmmmoco oo
HIBE Retaining RiNG ----c-mnmmmmmmmmmmmmmmcmommoe oo
JEE FJ 58 % Roller Press SPring ---=-m-mmmmmmmmmmm s
B EE WK Roller Press Bar Bracket --------=--=mmmmmmmmmmmmmm oo
1855 Screw (RPO111 M5-0.8%16) =mmmmmmmm s
A Lifting Lever S1eeve =---m-mmmmmmmmmmmmmmmo oo
% Stud (RPO113 11/64"-40%14.6) —-ommmmm e
5L Screw (RPO114 11/64"%30) =mmmmmm s s s
BZHE NUL (SHOO 1A 1 1/64"-A0%2.5) wnemmmmemememmemememememeemememmemememeememes
#5571 Upper Feed Roller Lifting Lever -------=-=-==-msmsmmmommmmeaoeoeoe
2T #4E Corrugated Washer -----mmmmmmmmmm e
BZFS Stud (RPOT18 M-1%35) mmmmmmmemmmemmmm oo
5 R Lifter Connecting Plate -----m-mmmmmmmm oo
VR Right Upper Feed ROIEr AT =-nmnmmmmmmmmmmmmmmm e
BEAR Screw (RPO121 3/16"-32%5) cmmmmmmmmmm e
H1IE Retaining RING -------mnmnmmmmmmmmmmmm oo
il Upper Feed Roller Lifter Pin ------=-=m-mmmmmmmmmmmmmmo oo oo
58 Left Upper Feed Roller ATm =-----=--mcmmmmmmmmmmmcmcococccccoceeee

el

NUt (SHOOTA 11764525 )-wwmmeemmmmemmeemmeeammmemmeemeeamemammeemeeamen
#hE Washer ----
FEER Spacer -----

B2 5% Screw (RPO128 11/64"-40%11) «enmemmemmeemmeameemeemmeameemeemmeameenee
P Lifter Connecting Plate ------=--=nmmmmmmmmmmmm e

S Washer ----

B2 54 Screw (RPOT3T MB-1#32) memmemmmmmemeeemmmmeeeemcceeeee oo

BEME Nut ---------

B4R Screw (CT0138 M4.5-0.75%8) ==nmmmmmm e e
B 4% Screw (FT1103 M6-1%12) <mmememmmmememmmememmmmeeemmmeeemmeeeemmeeeanas

—_

e S B e S T e T e R N T N T N T NN B e e N R A B e e e e e e e e e e e R e e e e e i A Bl



2.RPO1A /RP0O03 /RPO06 ffiififm Puller Mechanism For RPO1A /RP003 / Rp006

)4

’

/2SR

A#L ATYPE | B#l BTIYPE | C#l CTYPE |D#l DIYPE | E#l ETYPE | F#ll FTYPE
R 45 46 7 4 49 50
URPOIAAO4S | 4RPOIAAO246 | 4RPOIAA24T | 4RPOIAAOD4S | 4RPOIAAG49 | 4RPOIAAQ2SO
IS [4RPOIA2IS30 | 4RPOIAQ2IS26 | 4RPOIAQ2IS24 [ 4RPOIAQDIS20 | 4RPOIAQRISO  |20005011350) i
32 [4RPOOIOZ3IS | 4RPOOIO3I3 | 4RPOOO3Z12 [ 4RPOOLODIIO | 4RPOOIO3ZO | 220005011405 )




2.RPO1A /RP0O03 /RPOO6 ffiififw Puller Mechanism For RPO1A /RP003 / Rp006

J¥55% 5%

Ref.No. Parts No.

1 4RP0010201

2 4RP0010202

3 4RP0010203

4 8MMO06402010A
5 8MNO04280400A
6 4RP0010206

7 4RP0010207

3 8MAO08500613A
9 4RP0010209

10 4RP0010210

11 4RP0O010211

12 4RPO1A0212

13 90ER090

14 8MB05320710A
15 e
16 4RP0O1A0216

17 8SF36400606A
18 4RPO1A0218

19 90NB2026161
20 8MNO06400600A
21 4RP0O1A0221

22 4RP0O1A0222

P R ———
24 8MB04280507K
25 4RP0010245

26 4RP0010226

27 4RP0010227

28 4RP0010228

29 4RP0010103

30 8MMO06401210A
**3] 4RP0030233

Y/ —
*33 4RP0010233

34 8ME03200606A
35 4RP0010235

36 4RP0010236

37 4RP0010237

38 4RP0010238

39 8SC32440406A
40 4RP0010240

41 8MB04280807K
42 4RP0O010126

43 4RP0010243

44 8SB36400606K
45 4RPO1AA0245
46 4RPO1AAO0246
47 4RPO1AA0247
48 4RPO1AA0248
49 4RPO1AA0249
50 4RPO1AA0250

% 18

Description

F @G EE Upper Feed ROIIErY OKE =---mmmmmmm e

Hili & Left Clutch

Driving Shaft Bushing ---===--===c-emmmmmmooo s

%8 Right Clutch Driving Shaft Bushing ---=-=-==-s-msmmmmmomeeo oo

12 5% Screw (SHO
1254 Screw (CTO

444 MO~ 1%20) mmmemmmmmmemm oo
D 7

TEBAR STOP Pin =mmm e e e

# £ Clutch Tens
HEHE Nut (RP020
i, Yoke Guide

10N SIEEVE === mm oo
8 MB-1.25%6) ==mnmmmmmmmm oo

B YOKE Pin mmm e e e s e oo e e
BHCIME COtter Pin =-mmmmmmme e s e oo e e
F A Clutch Driving Shaft —---mommom s

1% Retaining R

L == m oo oo

BEAR Screw (M5-0.8%7) mmmmmm s e e e
@it Upper Feed Roller (See Left Page) -------n--=nmmmmmmmmmmmmcmc oo
7 (5o S
B Screw (RPO21T O/64" ~40%T ) wenmeemmeemmemmeemmeemmemeammeameemeemmeameemee
A ClUtch SIEEVE ~-mmm e e
B A g1l K Roller Bearing (HF2016)--------mnmmmmmmemmm s

12 4% Screw (CTO

D S —

FEER ClutCh SPACET = mmmmmmmm e e e e

425 Clutch --

BERR Screw (FT0235 M4-0.7%5) =-mmmmmm e
Z M Lower Feed Roller COVEr ==mmmmmmmmmmm oo
IR Clutch Driving LeVer --m-mmmmmmmmm e e oo

P BEER Clutch
e Eim I Lower

Tension SPring -=----====mmmmmmmmmmmm o
Feed Roller Support -========mmmmmmmmmomo oo

BRI KnOCK Pin =mmm s e e e e e oo e e
HEAR Screw (FT1103 MO-1%12)-mmmmmmmmem e e oo e

# 1 Lower Feed
#EEhiG Lower Fe
# 1 Lower Feed
1% Screw (CTO
e E il Lower
B4 Supple

Roller COVer ==-mmmmmmmmm o m e
ed Roller (See Left Page) =----===-====mmmmmmmmmmmmoceeee
Roller COVer ==-mmmmmmmmm oo
235 M3-0.5%6) =-mmmmmmmmmmm s
feed Roller Shaft =---==--mmmmmmmmm s
mentary Roller -==---==smmmmmm oo

EFEZL(CA) Left Supplementary Roller Stay --------m-mmmommmmommee oo

EHZR(H) Ringt

Supplementary Roller Stay ==---======c=mcmmmmmmmmmaoeeoe

B2 85 Screw (RP0239 1/8"-44H4)wmmmmemmeeemmeeemeeeemeeeeeeeee

HFE . Supplem
154 Screw (CTO

entary Roller Support ==--===-emmommmmim o
215 M4-0.7#8)==mmmmmmmmm oo

FAB] WaSHET = mmm e mm e e e e e

B # B Corrug

ated Washer ==--===-mmmmmm oo

18554 Screw (RP10244 9/64"-40%5.8) - mmmmmmmmmmm e
F B fH Upper Feed Roller Asm. (See Left Page) --------mcoommommmmcaceo o
F B fH Upper Feed Roller Asm. (See Left Page) --------mmcommmommcaceees
F B fH Upper Feed Roller Asm. (See Left Page) ----------mmmmmmmmmommemane
FEhfmfH Upper Feed Roller Asm. (See Left Page) ----------m--mmmmmmmmmemaee
F @ fH Upper Feed Roller Asm. (See Left Page) ----------mmmmmmmmmmmmemaee
F@hifinfH Upper Feed Roller Asm. (See Left Page) ----------mmmmmmmmmmmmemaee

*:RPOIA F (For RPO1A) [ CT6S AU (For CT65 Model) |
##: RP003 RPO06 A ( For RP003 RP006 ) [ CT80/CTI0 #&%Y ] ( For CT80/CT90 Model ) ]

e E e e e e e e e e e O T e R S N SN Y

el e e e L S T e N T S e S S e e e T W I S S e R e N T N I S e L P L



3. RPO0O1/RP0O1A/RP0O03/RP0O04/RPO06 ki By i i
Puller Mechanism For RPOO1/RPO1A/RP0O03/RP004/RP006

S

\"TT T T A



3. RPO0O1/RP0O1A/RP0O03/RP0O04/RPO06 ki By i i
Puller Mechanism For RPOO1/RPO1A/RP0O03/RP004/RP006

Jr k%
Ref. No.
1

O 00 1 O\ L A~ W

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

Ykl iRk

Parts Number
4RP0010301
4RP0010302
4RP0010303
22000002451
4RP0010305
4RP0010103
8MMO06403510B
4RP0010308
8SN44400400E
4RP0O010310
4RP0O010311
4RP0010312
8MNO06400600A
4RP0010314
8MMO06402010A
4RP0O010316
4RP0010317
4RP0O010318
8SA64400409B
8SB36401106B
4RP0010321
2210001007
4RP0010323
8MB04280807K
8MNO05320500E
4RP0010326
4RP0010327
90NB252913
4RP0010329
2200001106
8MNO03200500A
4RP0010333
4RPO01A0334
4RPO01A0335

CZIN

Description

i #% )% Upper Feed Roller Shaft Bracket ------=-=-mommomommmm oo
il Left Roller Shaft BuShing -------=-mmmmmmmmm oo

fili#l Right Roller

Shaft Bushing ---=======mmmmmm oo

FLZE Seal Plug (H ) --mnmmmmmmmmmmmm e e

¥ Oil Seal ------

ENIH Knock Pin

B Screw(RPO30T M- 1%35) «nvmmemmemmemeemmemmemmemmemeemcem oo

ENiE Collar -----

BRAR Screw(SHO104 11/64"-40%4) «-nnmmmmmmmem e
fifi Upper Feed Roller Shaft ------nsmmmmmm oo
it Upper Feed Roller Shaft Lever ---------nsmmnsmmmmmmmm oo
98 Upper Feed Roller Driving Rod Pin --------nnsmmmsmmmm oo
BRAR  Screw(CT0918 MB-1¥6) --nnmmmmmmmmmmmm oo
LB Upper Feed ROIET Arm ---nnmmmmsmmm oo

BEAR Screw(SH0444 M6-1%20)

SHARHS Uper Feed Roller Lever Pin -----smommmmmm oo
A2 Upper Feed Roller Lever ROd -=----=-mmmmmmmmm e
BRARBETE Ball Stud ---m-mmmmmm e e e el
HEE NULRPO319 1/4"-40%4) <mmeemmmmmmemmmemmemeemeemeemeemmeemeemeemeeemeeee
B2 4% Screw(RP0320 9/64"-40%11) =mnmmmmmmm e e
#1E Upper Feed Roller Lever Rod Bushing------=-===-mcmmomommmmeeees
A Washer (FT1007)-nnnnmmmmmmmmmem e e oo
¥#5'HL Upper Feed Roller Regulator -=----m-mmmmmmmm oo
B2 4% SCrew(CTO215 M4-0.7#8) wommmemmemmemmemmemmemememmemmem e mememeneneas
2 55% Screw(CT0903 MS-0.8%5) —-wmmmemmememmemmmmemmomemmom oo mem oo omem e
FHBEIRRE Adjusting Stud =---mmmmm el
W HE Upper Feed Roller ECCENtIIC =-=n=nmmmmmmmmmmm e e e oo
VEETEH R Roller Bearing ----=--=nmnmmmmmmmm oo e
SH S Upper Feed Roller Driving Rod --------mmmmmmmom ool
FIER Retaining RING -----mnmmmmmmmmm oo oo
B2 SCreW(RPO33T M3-0.5%5) <mermemmemmemmemeemeemmemmemeameemeemmemeenenee

FKTHBE Q1] RECEIVET =mmmmmmmmmm e e e e e
TEALIRAH Collar ASIM ==-mmmmmmmm s e oo e eeeeae
HARAH Upper Feed Roller Lever Rod ASm --=----mmmmmmmmm oo

e e e e e e e N T S e e e AN B AN B e e e e N N I S e N T e S A A R e e R e e e



CT8000-0-356M
General Plain Seaming

CHING CHI MACHINE CO,, LTD
http://www kingtexsewing.com.tw

The specifications and / or appearences of the equipments described in
this catalogue are subject to change without further notice.
F B AT R, AWSN R, TENEERTH S, AR IR, 185G, WERITEN, SR g,

C. KBS BRAT)



